
     

    

   

    

 

  
   

    

  
 

    
    

    

    

      

      

     

     

    

    

 

2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR 

ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE 

Traditional, Undergraduate, Full-time, 9 MONTHS 

Living with 
Parent(s) 

(no dependents) 

Dorm Off-campus & 

Students with 
dependents 

Tuition $37,980 $37,980 $37,980 

Fees $2,860 $2,860 $2,860 

Food & Housing $2,400 $15,310 $14,680 

Books & Supplies $1,080 $1,080 $1,080 

Transportation $1,900 $760 $1,900 

Loan Fees $130 $130 $130 

Misc/Dependent 
Care $630 

$46,980 

$630 

$58,750 

$2,560 

$61,190 


