## 2025-2026 ACADEMIC YEAR

## ESTIMATED COST OF ATTENDANCE

## Traditional, Undergraduate, Full-time, 9 MONTHS

	Living with Parent(s)	Dorm	Off-campus & Students with
	(no dependents)		dependents
Tuition	\$37,980	\$37,980	\$37,980
Fees	\$2,860	\$2,860	\$2,860
Food & Housing	\$2,400	\$15,310	\$14,680
Books & Supplies	\$1,080	\$1,080	\$1,080
Transportation	\$1,900	\$760	\$1,900
Loan Fees	\$130	\$130	\$130
Misc/Dependent			
Care	\$630	\$630	\$2,560
	\$46,980	\$58,750	\$61,190